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DRAFT TIME Management Plan – WSIS PrepCOM-3 (GenevA, 19-30 SeptembEr 2005)

	Monday, 19 September

	Tuesday, 20 September

	Wednesday, 21 September

	Thursday, 22 September

	Friday, 23 September


	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours

	First Plenary Meeting

(Agenda items 1-5)
	Sub-Committee-A

(Internet Governance)
	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)
	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)
	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)

	
	
	
	

	


	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours

	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)

	Sub-Committee-B

(Agenda item 6, except

 Internet Governance)



	Sub–Committee B

(Agenda item 6, except 

Internet Governance)


	Sub–Committee B

(Agenda item 6, except Internet Governance)


	Sub–Committee B


(Agenda item 6, except Internet Governance)



	Monday, 26 September

	Tuesday, 27 September

	Wednesday, 28 September

	Thursday, 29 September

	Friday, 30 September


	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours

	Sub–Committee A


(Internet Governance)
	Sub–Committee A 


(Internet Governance)

	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)
	Sub–Committee A

(Internet Governance)
	

	
	

	
	
	

	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours

	Sub-Committee B


(Agenda item 6, except Internet Governance)


	Sub–Committee B

(Agenda item 6, except 

Internet Governance)


	Sub–Committee B

(Agenda item 6, except 

Internet Governance)


	Sub–Committee B


(Agenda item 6, except 

Internet Governance)


	Third Plenary Meeting

(Agenda items 7 & 8)



	
	
	
	Second Plenary Meeting

(Agenda item 6)
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